FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 02-01-2001



101602759

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Com	nissioner of Patents and Trademar	PATENTS ONLY rks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies)
Submission		Conveyance Type
X New	••	X Assignment Security Agreement
Resubmi Documer	ssion (Non-Recordation) nt ID#	License Change of Name
Correction	n of PTO Error Frame #	Merger Other
· · · - · · · · · · · · · ·	e Document	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Reel #	Frame #	Departmental File Secret File
Conveying F	Party(ies)	X Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Dobson, Rodney L.	10252000
Name (line 2)		
Second Party		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Incorvia, Samuel A.	10272000
Name (line 2)		
Receiving P	arty	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1)	Multisorb Technologies	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)	325 Harlem Road	of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Buffalo Giv	New York 14224 State/Country Zip Code
Domestic Re	presentative Name and Ad	ddress Enter for the first Receiving Party only.
Name [
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
	\ F(OR OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011469 FRAME: 0662

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	716.854.6284
Name Joseph P. Gastel		
Address (line 1) 295 Main Street,	Suite 722	
Address (line 2) Buffalo, New York	k 14203-2507	
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ages of the attached conveyance docum	nent # 1
	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers to Patent Pa	Number(s)
Fee Amount Fee Amount fo	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if addit		
A	uthorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
Statement and Signature		
	ief, the foregoing information is true and iginal document. Charges to deposit a	
Joseph P. Gastel	Joseph Kastel	10.27.2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 011469 FRAME: 0663 FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

		
Conveying P	I I maik ii additional rightes of conveying parties attached	200
Enter additional	Conveying Parties	Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Millen, Peter R.	10272000
Name (line 2)		Supplies Date
		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		Execution Date
Name (line 1)		Month Day Year
,		[]
Name (line 2)		
Receiving Pa		es attached
Enter additional	Receiving Party(ies)	_
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1)		of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation
,		must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3)		
	City State/Country Zip Coo	le
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Address (line 1)		States, an appointment of a domestic representative is
Address (line I)		attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		nesigninisit.j
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip C	ode
Application N	lumber(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either th	e Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the sa	me property).
Pa	atent Application Number(s) Patent Numb	per(s)
		I

PATENT

REEL: 011469 FRAME: 0664

ASSIGNMENT #5300

	THIS AS	SIGNME	ENT.	made thi	i =	27	th_	day	y of	001	ober			. ¥9 <
by	ROI	ONEY	L. D	OBSON	, SAN		A. INC		-			LLEN		
(here	inafter r	eferred	to as	the ass	ienors), remidi	ing at 1	120	Ben's	Creek	Rd.,	Greer,	sc	29651
lie	Ct., I	North	Ton	awanda	a N	14120	6354	Bur	ke Hil	Ll Rd.	Perr	ry, NY	1453	O y, witnesse
\	VHEREA	is, the	said a				ed certai U-TUB					in		
														
		• •										ate herewi		
														anized und
and p	ursuant	to the l	aws c	of the St	ate of	1	New Yo	rk	,	and hav	ing its pr	rincipal pl	lace of	f business (
•							, Buff							
legal applications foreign and cand rights by the and a	representation for country ontinuation under the said assigns.	ntativer or Letteries white ions-in- he Intersignees to the	s and ich ma- part or mation i, for if full er	assigns tent, an ay be gr of said a nal Conv its own nd of the	s, the d any ranted ipplica rention use a	entire and all therefore tion, or the nd beho	right, tit Letters or and the reissue Protection and the	tle and Paten ereon, s or e ion Of he use	d interes it or Pat and in xtension Industris and be	ents in and and to a and to a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	to the the Unite uny and a Letters ty, the standards	abovement of States of I division as Patent of Same to be same, leg may be gr	of Amons, co or Pate to held gal rep	successors inventions erica and a entinuations ents, and a and enjoye resentative
ita su the sa and t assign forth. A ita su assign in cor Letter that a extens take a ment legal sentat	id assigned appliances have appliances and accessorate, or transcrion as Paten any division of a all lawful and deferepresent ives and ND the	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the country Let for said a s	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and l repro nael c aid invontinu ters F, and s Lettens.	have been sideratives entatives entatives entatives entatives entatives entation of entation entation of entation entation of entation entati	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent con, the ives a iccess in an conti to be cots ne ent for but a	and enje said and assign above real lawful said assign as a leguration abtained cessary real different the coquest the coquest the coquest the said and assign as a leguration	joyed by sasignors gns, that so of the mentioned authorings, that ignors igns, that gal repreblication ry, incluir-in-part thereon or requirementions and e	the as a hereby, at the entire d, and	signors, by coven the time of that the sell and the domestives and the domestives and the domestives of the sell and the domestives of the sell and the se	had this ant and a of execu ale and a e same d convey ant and a signors d assign atent, or ation for d desira e for the arge to said as	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sale agree to will, who sale agree to edings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i	dassignme and with delivery in and to to to commerce dime in the and with denever coadvise the ceeding in is lawful Patent, all paper ment, main dassigned to successid Lett	the sa of there he said and to manned the said to manned the said and the said and the said and the said and the said at each	t been made id assigned se presents d invention that the said er herein se id assigned of the said proceeding nection with desirable, of y reissue of documents ice, enforce successors legal repre
ita su the sa assign forth. A ita su assign	ND for the comment of a library division of	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the country Let loaths, least of the said a said a to the said to the said to the said said a to the said said said said said said said said	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and le consid in the continuous ters P, and s Lette and s s s s id as id as s	have been sideration esentation sole and etters P full riguitation of its substantion or Patent, the do all a ers Patenssigns, ors here ssigned.	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent tht and on, the ives a iccess in an conti to be cots ne ent foo but a eby re as th	and enje said a dassig da assig da lawful said a nd assi ora, leguard continuation btained cessary resid it the coquest the assig	joyed by assignors gns, that so of the mentioned authori assignors igns, that gal represent thereon you require the control of the commence of settings.	the as herek to a herek to a herek to the esentat for L adding i of any a, is la ired to as, wi expens mission aid invalue.	signors, by coven the time of that the sell and selves and as tives and etters P metrices will an be done thout che of the mer of P ventions	had this ant and of execu the and if the same doconvey ant and signors doconvey atent, or atent, or doconvey atent, or atent,	sale and agree to tion and interest is are uner of the sale agree to will, when so shall be any proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, in the said s	dassignme and with delivery in and to to to commerce dime in the and with denever coadvise the ceeding in is lawful Patent, all paper ment, main dassigned to successid Lett	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents d invention that the said er herein se id assignee of the said proceeding nection with lesirable, of y reissue of documents ice, enforce successors legal repre
its so the sa assign forth. A its so is sasign contacter sake a ment egal centat A Joitec or the	ND the representation of a states and the states are states are states and the states are states are states and the states are sta	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the could with sames, country Let loaths, ense of tatives lassign said a to the same and he could be said as a country Let loaths.	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and ne com nael o aid invocation to the second	have been sideration of its surventions action or Patent, the assigns, or shere siderates, the assigns, of the siderates, the siderates are patents assigns, or shere siderates, the siderates assigns, or shere siderates as a siderate as a si	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent the ancient so the coess, or s in an reconting be coes need to be coes need	and enje said a dassig above relative said a nd assigned appy count nuation obtained cessary resaid it the coquest the assigned assigned.	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authori ssignors igns, that gal reprevious finclustion or requirement of the comment of signors and entioned and entioned in the comment of signors and entioned in the comment of signors and entire signors are signors and entire signors and entire signors are signors and entire signors are signors as a signor and entire signors are signored as a signor and entire signors are signored as a signor and entire signor and entire signor and entire signored are signored as a signor and entire signor and entire signored are signored as a signor and entire signored as a signor	the as herek t, at the entire d, and ity to hereh at the esentat for L iding i of any i, is laired to as, wi expens mission aid invices sor	signors, by coven the time of that the sell and said as cives and etters P application thout cheer of the control of the contr	had this ant and of execu the and i the same doconvey ant and signors diassign atent, or doce proce ation for document desira e for the large to said as datents to and the represer	sale and agree to tion and interest in are uner to will, who is, shall endings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, interestives	d assignment and with delivery an and to the comment of the and with the ceeding it is lawful Patent, all paper ment, mair d assigned to and assigned assignment to and assignment to an assignment to an assignment to a signment to a sign	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assigned se presents d invention that the said er herein se id assigned of the said proceeding nection with desirable, of y reissue of documents ice, enforce successors legal repre
ita su the sa assign forth. A ita su assign n cor Letter hat a extens ake a nent egal ientat A United	ND for the comment of a lil lawful and deference and ND the is sole us	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the countries of the countries of the countries of the countries of tatives a lassing said at the countries of the cou	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and ne consid in the continuous ters P, and s lette and s s said as sector e e r	have been sideratices entatices entatices entatices entatices entatices entation its succession or entation or entation or entation era Patrassigns, or here saignee, of the s	n held on, the ves ar lawful atent the ancieces a continue on the continue on	and enje said a dassig da assig da nd assig and a nd assig and a nd assig count nuation btained cessary resaid it the coquest the assig ssignee.	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authori issignors igns, that gal represent thereon by or requirement or requirement and entions and entions the Comming its successive suc	the as herek to a herek d, and d, and dity to herebat the esentat for L adding i of any a, is la ired to as, wi expens mission aid investor to the total total to the total t	signors, by coven the time of that the sell and by coven said as cives and etters P merferery applicate thout ches of the mer of P ventions rs, legal County of county	had this ant and of executed e	sale and agree to tion and interest is are uner to will, who is any proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, is Letters intatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents di invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the saide the sa
ita su the sa assign forth. A ita su assign n cor Letter hat a extens ake a nent egal ientat A United	ND for the comment of a lil lawful and deference and ND the is sole us	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the countries of the countries of the countries of the countries of tatives a lassing said at the countries of the cou	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and ne consid in the continuous ters P, and s lette and s s said as sector e e r	have been sideratices entatices entatices entatices entatices entatices entation its succession or entation or entation or entation era Patrassigns, or here saignee, of the s	n held on, the ves ar lawful atent the ancieces a continue on the continue on	and enje said a dassig da assig da nd assig and a nd assig and a nd assig count nuation btained cessary resaid it the coquest the assig ssignee.	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authori issignors igns, that gal represent thereon by or requirement or requirement and entions and entions the Comming its successive suc	the as herek to a herek d, and d, and dity to herebat the esentat for L adding i of any a, is la ired to as, wi expens mission aid investor to the total total to the total t	signors, by coven the time of that the sell and by coven said as cives and etters P merferery applicate thout ches of the mer of P ventions rs, legal County of county	had this ant and of executed e	sale and agree to tion and interest is are uner to will, who is any proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, is Letters intatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assigned se presents d invention that the said er herein se id assigned of the said proceeding nection with desirable, of y reissue of documents ice, enforce successors legal repre
ita su the sa assign forth. A ita su assign n cor Letter hat a extens ake a nent egal ientat A United	ND for the comment of a lil lawful and deference and ND the is sole us	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the countries of the countries of the countries of the countries of tatives a lassing said at the countries of the cou	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and ne consid in the continuous ters P, and s lette and s s said as sector e e r	have been sideratices entatices entatices entatices entatices entatices entation its succession or entation or entation or entation era Patrassigns, or here saignee, of the s	n held on, the ves ar lawful atent the ancieces a continue on the continue on	and enje said a dassig da assig da nd assig and a nd assig and a nd assig count nuation btained cessary resaid it the coquest the assig ssignee.	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authori ssignors igns, that gal reprevious finclustion or requirement of the comment of signors and entioned and entioned in the comment of signors and entioned in the comment of signors and entire signors are signors and entire signors and entire signors are signors and entire signors are signors as a signor and entire signors are signored as a signor and entire signors are signored as a signor and entire signor and entire signor and entire signored are signored as a signor and entire signor and entire signored are signored as a signor and entire signored as a signor	the as herek to a herek d, and d, and dity to herebat the esentat for L adding i of any a, is la ired to as, wi expens mission aid investor to the total total to the total t	signors, by coven the time of that the sell and by coven said as cives and etters P merferery applicate thout ches of the mer of P ventions rs, legal County of county	had this ant and of executed e	sale and agree to tion and interest is are uner to will, who is any proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, is Letters intatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents di invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the saide the sa
ita su the sa and t assign forth. ita su assign in con Letter that a extens ake a nent legal United or the	ND the sole is sole used in the sole use	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the country Let loaths, ense of tatives a lassign said a to the search of the country Let loaths, ense of tatives and loaths, ense of tatives and loaths, end of the search of the sea	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and le consider in a le c	have been siderative sentation sole and	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent the and on, the ives a siccess sin and continue to be continued to be conti	and enje said a dassig above red lawful said a sid a s	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authoric saignors igns, that igns, that igns, that is in-part of thereon or requiremental thereon of the Comment of the succession, its succession, its successions.	the as a herel to a he	seignore, by coven the time of that the sell and	had this ant and of execute ex	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sa agree to will, who say the sale agree to edings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i to issue Letters tatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents di invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the saide the sa
ita su the sa and t assign forth. Ita su assign that a extens ake a nent egal Inite or the	increasor id assigned at igned	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the country Let loaths, ense of tatives and to the said as the said	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and le consider in a le c	have bee sideratives entati sole and etters P full rig sideration of its surventions atton or easent, the do all a ers Pate assigns, of the side atton of th	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent con, the ives a iccess in an contito be ccts ne ent foo but a eby re as th said ar	and enje said a dassig lowner above red lawful said a not assigned and assigned and assigned at the compact the assigned assigned, this	joyed by issignors grow, that so of the mentioned authorions, that is a signors is a signor in the control of the control of the control of the Commission of the Commission is a successive.	the as a berek to at the entire do, and it the sentat for L ding i of any i, is lating the entired to the entired to the entire do the entire to the entire do the entire	seignore, by coven the time of that the sell and	had this ant and of execution for the said as and the representation for the said as a said as	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sa agree to will, who say the sale agree to edings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i to issue Letters tatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents di invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the saide the sa
ita su the sa and t assign forth. Ita su assign that a extens ake a nent egal Inite or the	ND the sole is sole used in the sole use	the sames, legal more are cation we good the sames, legal the country Let loaths, ense of tatives and to the said as the said	ne con l repro e the s for Lo l and le consider in a lid invocation in the continuaters P, and s le consider in Letters and s le consider in lid invocation in Letters and s le consider in letters and letters a	have bee sideratives entati sole and etters P full rig sideration of its surventions atton or easent, the do all a ers Pate assigns, of the side atton of th	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent con, the ives a iccess in an contito be ccts ne ent foo but a eby re as th said ar	and enje said a dassig lowner above red lawful said a not assigned and assigned and assigned at the compact the assigned assigned, this	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authoric saignors igns, that igns, that igns, that is in-part of thereon or requiremental thereon of the Comment of the succession, its succession, its successions.	the as a berek to at the entire do, and it the sentat for L ding i of any i, is lating the entired to as, will expense in the	seignore, by coven the time of that the sell and	had this ant and of execution for the said as and the representation for the said as a said as	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sa agree to will, who say the sale agree to edings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i to issue Letters tatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents d invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the said proceeding nection with lesirable, or documents ce, enforce successors legal repredatent of the sued thereof the sued there is the sued the
ita su the sa assign forth. A ita su assign in cor Letter that a extens take a ment legal sentat Cor the	increasor id assigned at of Ne ideasor in Ne	the sames, legamore are cation we good the sames, legament of the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the and here. Buth C	ne con l repro e the se for Le l and le consider le co	have been siderative sentati sole and etters P full rig sideration of its surventions atton or easent, the deal a	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent the ance on, the ives a since cas in an contico be con	and enje said a dassig above red lawful said a sid a s	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authoricas ignors igns, that is signors igns, that is signors in the representation or requisite the Comming of the South in the South is successive in the South in	the as a herel to a he	seignore, by coven the time of that the sell and selves and as sives and etters P nterferer wayful and be done thout che of the thout che of the county of t	had this ant and of executed e	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sa agree to will, who say proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i to issue Letters hatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents d invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the said proceeding nection with lesirable, or documents ce, enforce successors legal repredatent of the sued thereof the sued there is the sued the
ita su the sa assign forth. A ita su assign in cor Letter Letter Letter A Cor the S State	increasor id assigned at igned	the sames, legamore are cation we good the sames, legament of the country Let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the same and the country Let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the same and the country Let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the country Let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the country Let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as the country lassing l	ne con l repro e the se for Le l and se consil repronael o aid in violation time ters P, and se continue ters P, and se contin	have been been siderative sentation of its surventions at ion or at an area gas. For the side and a signer, to the side and a signer,	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent on, the ives a iv	and enjessid and assign above real lawful said and assign assign assign assign and assign assign and assign assign and assign assign and assign assign and assign ass	joyed by issignors grow, that so of the mentioned authorions, that is signors igns, that is signors, incluit in the reon or required the Common or required the Common in	the as a berek to at the entire do, and it the as the transport of any it is a later of any it is a later of the entire to the e	seignore, by coven the time time time in the time of the sell and by covening a sell and by covening a sell and be done thout che of the the tent of Powentions as, legal County day of County	had this ant and sof executed and it e same deconversant and signors it assigns atent, or acceptocation for desiral effort the large to said as atents the and the represent of Ericof Ericof Ericof	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sa agree to will, who say proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i to issue Letters hatives	d assignme and with delivery a not to the commerce of the comment, maind assignment of the commerce of the com	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assigned se presents d invention that the saider herein se of the saider proceeding proceeding nection with desirable, or documents ice, enforce successors legal represent of the said thereof the said t
ita su the sa and t assign forth. A ita su assign in cor Letter that a extens take a ment legal sentat Cor the	igned at Neighbors and Assigned at Neighbors	the sames, legamore are cation we good the sames, legament of the country let loather ense of tatives lassing as to the and here. Buth C	ne con l repro e the se for Le l and se consil repronael o aid in violation time ters P, and se continue ters P, and se contin	have been been siderative sentation of its surventions at ion or at an area gas. For the side and a signer, to the side and a signer,	n held on, the ves ar lawfu atent on, the ives a iv	and enjessid and assign above real lawful said and assign assign assign assign and assign assign and assign assign and assign assign and assign assign and assign ass	joyed by issignors gns, that so of the mentioned authoricas ignors igns, that is signors igns, that is signors in the representation or requisite the Comming of the South in the South is successive in the South in	the as a berek to at the entire do, and it the as the transport of any it is a later of any it is a later of the entire to the e	seignore, by coven the time time time in the time of the sell and by covening a sell and by covening a sell and be done thout che of the the tent of Powentions as, legal County day of County	had this ant and sof executed and it e same deconversant and signors it assigns atent, or acceptocation for desiral effort the large to said as atents the and the represent of Ericof Ericof Ericof	sale and agree to tion and the sale are uner the sa agree to will, who say proceedings, Letters ble, sign procurer the said signee, i to issue Letters hatives	dassignme and with delivery n and to the combered me in the and with denever conduction and vise the ceeding it is lawful Patent, all paper ment, mair dassigned to and assigned le	the said there he said and the said the	t been made id assignee se presents d invention that the saider herein se id assignee of the said proceeding nection with lesirable, or documents ce, enforce successors legal repredatent of the sued thereof the sued there is the sued the

PATENT **REEL: 011469 FRAME: 0665**